Race Date 7th Annual Lincoln Douglas 5K and Fun Run

August 01, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Joggers for Justice

Team Score (places):

76  Damon Trainor
77 Jimmy Glynn
75 Paull Jungles
74  Bridgett Trainor
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Team - State Bank

Team Score (places):

98 Derrick Schubert
41  Amanda Houle
71 Coral Lamm

70 Alison Asche
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Team - The y-nots

Team Score (places):

26 Lindsey Holden
24 April Huenefeld
27 Rachel Steele

25  Ashley Thompson
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Team - What's Cookin

Team Score (places):

23 Karrie Smith

20 Rhonda Mashaw
21  Michelle Brinkmeier
22  Macy Nicklaus
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Results by Rockford Road Runners, INC.

Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
14 Team Score (times): 57:06
Freeport IL M 3 3 18:25 18:25
Freeport IL M 5 8 19:14 37:40
Freeport IL M 6 14 19:26 57:06
Freeport IL F 51 65 26:58 1:24:05
Finish Position - 2
145  Team Score (times): 1:20:56
Freeport IL M 10 10 20:47 20:47
Freeport IL F 41 51 25:29 46:17
Freeport IL F 94 145 34:39 1:20:56
Freeport IL F 102 247 40:19 2:01:15
Finish Position- 3
330 Team Score (times): 2:17:32
Freeport IL F 107 107 42:53 42:53
Freeport IL F 109 216 45:16 1:28:09
Freeport IL F 114 330 49:22 2:17:32
Freeport IL F 116 446 49:45 3:07:18
Finish Position- 4
336 Team Score (times): 2:25:23
Baileyville IL F 99 99 38:51 38:51
Freeport IL F 117 216 49:52 1:28:44
Freeport IL F 120 336 56:39 2:25:23
Freeport IL F 121 457 56:40 3:22:04
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